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3/3359

1860 359

156

1

1

1

PACZKA:
COLLI:

BESTEHEND AUS COLLI1
SK£ADA SIÊ  z PACZKI1

Front:
1/1Korpus:Aussen Haveleiche Cognac Nb., innen Matera

Haveleiche Cognac MDF, Metallgestell graphit

m
3

kg

MODELL: MANHATTAN

40 23 VV 21
TYPE 21

66

0,575

Modell-Nr

Nr Modelu

DATUM:
SERIE NR:

DATA:
NR SERII:

GEW.:

VOL.:

KUBA.:

MASA.:

Werk:MM42

Zak³ad:MM42

4
2

5
1

4
4

9
1

1
1

8
2

6

800 359

1R 3/32013 375 1

11 3/31877 734 1

10c 3/3904 359 1

1R

1L
2 7

43 115

5 kg

5 kg

5 kg

5 kg

5 kg
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9

10b

10c

10a

8

9
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10c

10a
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253
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290
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